

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.10796-10799/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/01/2013 in RFA Nos.732/2003, 855/2003, 878/2003 and 912/2003 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

MADHUR BHARGAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARATI BHARGAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sharda Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Kunal Sachdeva, Adv.  
Ms. Imran Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Balwinder Singh Suri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the  
second week of January, 2017.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Chander Bala)  
Court Master