

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
10796-10799/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-01-2013
in RFA No. 732/2003 30-01-2013 in RFA No. 855/2003 30-01-2013 in
RFA No. 878/2003 30-01-2013 in RFA No. 912/2003 passed by the High
Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

MADHUR BHARGAVA . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARATI BHARGAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Sharda Bhargava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR
Ms. Garima Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Imran Ali, Adv.
Mr. Balwinder Singh Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 02.11.2017 for final disposal.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER