

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 18287-18290/2017

MADHUR BHARGAVA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARATI BHARGAVA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [App. for permission to bring on record add. docs.] ON IA
30317/2013)

Date : 12-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shraddha Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR
Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER